Opening

Earnest

Money

(Rs.)

Delivery

Period

8(20)2025-

26 EI (P)TV

Supply of

Auxiliary

Vans as safe

Containers

for carrying

high end

broadcast

equipment

pertaining to

Fly packs,

MCUs etc. at

sites for Live

coverage

06

Nos.

Rs

2,40,00,000/-

(Rs. Two

Crore Forty

Lakh only)

22.01.2026

at 13:00

hours

4,80,000/-

(Rs. Four

Lakhs

Eighty

Thousands

only)

Four months

-as per

Clause 7 of

Specification

no. SD

74/2022

Dated

08.12.2025

The details of Pre bid conference are as follow:-

Date & Time of Pre Bid Meeting Place of Pre Bid Meeting